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CITY OF PORTLAND

JCIEPH E GRAY JR
CIRECTOR COF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

January 17, 1983

Mr. Loisis J. DeRice
7% Clinicn Street -
Portland, Maire 04103

—

—

(il Re: 202 Coyle Street (124-6-14)
Dear Mr. DeRice: - \“‘~——-—-_-—-——————"‘”——”’/

It has been brought to the attention of this Department that the above
referenced property ha: been converted to multi-family use in violation of
several municipal ordinances.

You are hereby requested to contact Mr. P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of
Inspection Services, City of Portland, Maine no later than January 27th,
1983 in order to correct this situation.

Sincerely)
’

s /_
;éfzzzggiééaZQV

EVIN W. CARROLL, .
CODE ENFOKCFMENT OFFICER

KdaC/mlb

CC: Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Flanning & Urtan Development
David Lourie, Corporation Counsel
Alfred Lucci, Tax Assessor
- P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services
Richard Libby, Electrical Inspector
Ernold Goodwin, Plumbing Inspector
James Collins, Fire Prevention Bureau
Malcolm Ward, Zoning Officer

389 CONGRESS STREET & PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 e TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451




CITY OF PORTLAND

OsEPH E GRAY, JR.
DIRECTCR OF PLANNING
AND UKBAN DEVELOPMENT

February 23, 1983

Mr. Louis J. DeRice
75 Clinton Street
Portland, Maine Q41063

RE: 202 Coyle Street { 124-6-14)
Dear Mr. DeRice:
As per our ccrrespondence dated Januery 17, 1983, and ou~ telephone
conversaticn on January 26, 1983, which you stated that you were going
on vacation and would call us by February 26, 1982 regarding your inten
on the above propertv, and the illegal consersion to a multi family dwe ling.

I am requesting that ycu come to this of'fice by March 9, 1983, or this
office will start legal action.

Thank you for any cooperaticn you can give us on this matter.

Sincerely,

P. famuel Hoffses,
Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/1n

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND. MAIME 04101 o TELEPHONE (207) 7'75-5451
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDIN3 INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

ZUO!!ESU’I

é\ Ei}‘ ;
£ COPY

compLAT No.__ 719-109 Daze Received Oct. 19, 1979

202 Coyle Street Use of Buildine 1 fanily

Location
Ownet’s - 21me and address__ BOUuis J. DeRice- 75 Tlinton Street

Telephone

Tenant’s natae and address Telephone
Enviromengal Health - Ciry

Complainanv- name and address Telephene

Description: Ma¥ing 4 families out c£ 1 family dwelling, no pernits

NOTES:




A APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
& DEPARTMENT OF BLILLING isPECTIONS SEAVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Due _Mar. 10, .77
Receipt and Pormir Bumber Q_Q_Q§_4

To the CHIEF ELECTWICAL INSPEC roR, Porsiarnd. AMaine.
The undersigned hereby applies fur ¢ Permur v make elertrical installations 1n accordance with th, laws of Maine,
the Portland Fi lectrical Ordingn 2, the Nationg} Electrical Cy. e and the tollowing specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK:ZQ&CT..”;_?Wie_S t.

— e e e S ————

OWNER'S NAME: -Lsmis_naaigshm__.__ —-- ADDRESS: _same e -
OUTLETS: (number of)

Lights

Receptacles

Switches _—

Plugmold ——— {aumber of feet 3

TOTAL

FIXTURES: {number of )
Incandescent ———
Fluorescent -=—— (Do rot in
TOTAL

2ermanent, total amperes __ 2060
Temporary

MOTORS: ¢ sumbezr of )
Fraciion-|
i HP « - over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Qil 51 Gas (number of uni‘s)
Eleciric (number of rooms)

COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas ( by a main boiler) ——
Oii or Gas (by separate unjr .
Electric (total number of kws)

APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Papels
Transformers
Air Conditioners
Signs
Fire/Burglar Alarms
Circus, Fairs, erc.
Alicrations to wires
Repairs after fire —
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets
Emcrgency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.)
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304.9)
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:
INSPECTION: %
Will be ready on . 19__; ur Will Call -

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:

MASTER LICENSE NO.: _ 2960 ﬁNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:

LIMITED LICENSE No.: Al ) Serezaag. S

INSPECTOR'S Copy

S g g |

C Y




ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —

Permit Number —lrY

rcﬁ:c:“hplﬁ.\luruNY\kl K7
P ey e,
Owucr LS L UCE

Date of Permit  _ S L 27
-2

Final Inspection . o2 ~/ IM V

N /
By Inspector . _ \\/Q.ﬂ%%\&

Permit Application Register ?m\Ao. .N\\.l

“
|
i
!

j
|

R
/

|
|
i
h*

|

— by

——— S

—_————— e
—/

Service called in ____
Closing-in ______

Service

L

PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:

INSPECTIONS:
COMPLIANCE

REMARKS:




CITY OF POHILAND, MAINE
DEPARTIFNT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

March 20, 1973

Tom ~insor
202 Coyle St.

With re.ation to permis applied for to demolish a garage (forrer ;-;a";if)*ie
ou!

__at 202 Coyle St. it is unlavful
so cormence demolition work until a permit hus itcen issued from this ~
departiment,

Section 6 of the Ordirance for rodent and vermin control provides:
"It shall be unlawful to demolich any buil ding or structure unless
provision 1s made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for the
demolition of a tuilding or structure shall be issued by the Building
Inspection Popastment until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin
eradication havz been carried out under supervisica of a pest control
operator registered with the Healih Denartment.,

The building permit for demolition canno: be issued uatil the
provisions of this section have been satisfied, It is the obligation
of owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health
Department the matter of complying with this section, bei.g prer.red
to inform that department what registered pest control op~rator is to
be employed,

Very truly yours,

R. Lovell EBrown
Director
c

Eradication of this bsuilding has been completed,

Contractor:
owner

5 ?—5 9+ Tagrta taany ;x.??éi‘fé?——-%
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APPLICATION FOR PERNMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure . . o ir e e+ e

Portland, Maine, Yarch 22,.1973 ... ...
Zo the INSPECTOR GF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for @ permit to erect alter repusis deonolesh install the fsllowing building swructure equipment
in accordgnce wirk the Lows of the State of Mcine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, pians and
specifications, if auy, submiited herewith and the following specifications:

Location .02 Coyle Streer o e e Within Fire Limits? _._ .. Dist. Nowwr oo
Owner's name and address .. __~om Wiasor, 202 Covle &t. Telephone
Lessee’s name and address ... oo e Telephone._.

Contractor's name and addres ner e _— e e eee ot e Telephione
Architect ... ... ... Specificadons.......... ... Plans .. . . _..No. of sheets _ _.
Proposed use of building - e No families ... ... —
Last use . R No. families . ..
Materiil. .. N stories .. .. ... -

Other buildings on same lot e lwellizg . . .
Estimated cost $o oo .

General Description of New Work

To demelish existiug garage (former carriage house)
No sewer connection or gas conneciion

9_/2;2@
Suat 1o Heclth Dept. 4
/22,73
Nac'd frym e 0h Dupl

It is understood thal this permit dees not snclude installation of heating apparatus which is (o he taken out separately by and 1n

the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO
owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... ... . .._Isany electrical work involved in this work? v
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . __ If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank n “ice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to topof plate ... Height average grade to highest point of roof... e e
Size, front... . depth .. No. stories ..........solidor itledland? ... ... . _earthorrock?.. .. . ..
Material of foundation Thickness, top ... bottom AT s s e

Kind of rocf . Rise per foot . ._._. Rowof covering
No. of chimneys ... e ... Material of chimneys ... .._oflizing . _____. ¥ind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size?... ... Covnerposts ... . Sills ________

Size Girder ... . ... Columns under girders —-1 - e - Max oncenters .. .

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16' O. C Bridging in: every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st foor. . 2nd... 3rd . roof
On centers: 1st floor.... 2nd , 3rd

JUE 7 s S

Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd_. 3rd <y YOO
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?

If 2 Gurage
No. cars now accomraodated on same lot... |, to be accommodated........number commeraal cars to be accommodated.... ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...eecs

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

PR & 4" 3 /} 2,732 ) W?ll work requi.re disturbing of any tree on a public street?. ... .
Will there be in charge of the above work a persor competent to

that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

4 [

Cs ict

Nl \ S
INSPECTION COI'Y Signature of cwner ¢ AT 5 W]
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FILL N AN stan i 1 PERMIT 1SSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR .
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT JUL 17 1358

Portland, Moine, . JUlY 15..58.._......ooo.... CITY of POATY AND.

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipuicnt in acc ord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the fullowing specifications:

Location 202 Coyle St. . Use of Bu'lding Residence No. Stories 2 xxg:;:tggﬂgi"g
Name and address of owner of appliance Miss Leola Kriowles 202 Coyle 8¢, xx °

Installer’s name and address .. Ballard Oil & Equipment Co, Telephone

General Description of Work
To install ~new steam boiler replacing old cast iron steam boiler and using existing
oil burner,

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath ?
If so, how protected ? . Kind of fuel? #2 Oil
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 30" .
From top of smoke pipe .. .24". . From front of appliance 3. . From sides or back of appliance 5! . ..
Size of chimney flue  8x8 Other connections to same flue nON. e
If gas fired, how vented? - . Rated maximum demand per hour 1. 50 gph.
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ? yes

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Existing Ballard. GunT ype .7 Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories?  Yes
Will operator be always in attendance? No Does oil supp}{', line feed from top or bottom of tank? Bottom
Type of floor beneath burner Concrete Sizebf veatpipe 1 1/4" existing
Location of oil stcrage Basement Number and éaﬁicity of tanks 1 -275 existing..
Low water shur off . Make Mc Nonnell & Miller' . o, 67
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Y#'S How many tanks enclosed ? .hone

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners existing 275

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? .. . ... . . Height of 1egs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance ? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance . - Frem sides .nd back . From tep of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue . .. ... . . Other connections to same flue . .
Is hood to be provided > If so, how vented ? Forced or gravity? ..
If gas fired, hnw vented? e Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECJAL INFORMATION

«..Replacing old. converted boiler..

($2.00 for one heater, ete., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

Will there be in charge of the above wark a verson competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertain'rz thereto e

observed? .
BALLARD OIL & TQUIPMENT CO,

MAIHE PRIKTING CO, ,///(\ [
Signature of Installey > / A .

INGPECTION COPY R. J. Cole, Marager R

Oil Heating Dept. / /")/\
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FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK P" ) *}’EF 1:35%{3 '
O0Za1
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR MR o qonc

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

oo STt ey

Portlund, Maine, Lsrch 2, 1956 . . o o R
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance wiih the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

NewxBuilding
Existing

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
Tf 50, how Protected? ... cooceiinvireeeeerrcr e esseess oo Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe . ... From front of appliance
Size of chinmey flue . .....cco.ocorvmeneenn.. Other connections to same flue .
If gas fired, how vented? ' Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Ballard Labelled by underwriters’ Iaboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? ... Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner .. SONCTete

Will all tanks be more than Gve feet from any flame? ... ¥@S........ How many tanks enclesed ?
Total capacity of any existing storaga tanks for furnace hurners

Location of appliance
If so, how protected?

Skirting at bottom of appliance?
From front of appliance

Size of chimney flue

Is hood to be provided? .

If gas fired, how vented? .. Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INhFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? ....2.00........, ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

building at same time,) ——
-~ N

I

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?

C\7 188 1M MAINE PRINTING CO,

INSPECTION COPY
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK . u}g Aandh

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR gi z(j 2
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT WU 6

Pretland, Maine, June 14, 19Uy

' hy W i Coy
AL

To the INSPLECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hercby applies Jor a permit to install the Sollowing heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Dew:Bulding

Location . .202 Coyle Strees Use of Building, Tenement . No. Steries 3. Existing *

Name and address of owner of appliance Lasrence Weod, 202 -Coyle Streest e

Installer's name and address .Pallotta Cil Companw, 112 Exchonge -Street ) elephone lJ,--267I!,

General Description of Work

Toinstall 01l burning equipment in.cornection with existing stews h eat

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of heat . o Type of tloor beneath appliance .
If wood, how protected?.. .. ... .. e e . . . . Kind of fuel
Mumimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ...
From top of smoke pipe.. . .. ...From front of appliance . . FFrom sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue .. . . ... . .. Other connections to same flue . -

If gas fired, how vented? . . . . | . , . Rated maximum demand per hour

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner. . . Fluid Hegnt . . - Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?. Yes . .
Will operator be always in attendance?, . . . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? o ttom.
Type of floor beneath Larner .. Goncrete. . S )
. Number and capacity of tanks
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?. . e .
Will all tanks be more than five feet trom any flame? . Yes . How many tanks fire proofed? . . .. ... .

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners Mone.........

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance.. .. .. . . .... Kind of fuel. Co - Type of flcor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected? ... oot v v o o
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance .. ... .. ... . From sides and back . ... .. . ... From top of smokepipe .. .
Size of chimney flue. . . ... ...... Other connections to same flue

Is hood to be provided?...... .. ........ If so, how vented? ... . . oo o .. oo e
If gas fired, how vented? ... .. oo oo oot . .. .. Rated maximum demand per hour .. .. . .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT. OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? . 1.80. ... (51.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heate, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED: e
C@/Lj é» / (%‘?/7, @;‘1\‘ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State ard City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .. .. Yes

. - Signature of Installer By sz
INSPECTION COPY

i e, o, Atz

bR i L




Permit No. #£27 | 3 LA
Location 4, o M%

Owner Ww W

" Date of permit él/__ /ZZ

Approved e : .

-
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bocd GENERA L RESIDENCE ZONE . ¢ £
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT pemias, 0274
ennit i, i
. Class of Building or Type of Structure___Thira glass

. Portland, Maine,. Avxdl 8, 1944 .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect~alter instalt the following building struceires i & in  accordance

with the Laus of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and spevifications, if any, sul'nitted herewith
and the following specifications;

Location 232 Coyle Street -~--~—Within Fire Limits?_B% _ _ Dist. No.

Owner’s or-Fressee’s name and address__Lawre ood, 202 Coyle St, _ —Telephone_. B0 ___
Contractor’s name and address____ . J._ P34 -y S.?A.Emlﬁnd.?&._____»_._.____<Telephone..2-:2723_.
Architect . - Plans filed_BO __No, of sheets___
Proposed use of building._3 78T garege e No. familie __ _

Other buildings on same lot____tenement bowse,

Estimated cost $ 80, Fee$____ 50
Description of Present Building te be Altered

Material _w00d ___ No, stories_._2 ___Heat _none Style of rvof__TFFuch Roofing_ Bephalt
Last use_ ? ear garage -t former—staute) No. families_____
General Description of New Work

To eut iz five new windows in resr of earage (:auth slde) - (th¥se to #ive sun for seed-
lings to te planted in garderlater

\egmc TION BEFLE LATEE
0N BED N LR
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken %u ‘éepﬁx?a!\e‘l‘ygéxmd §ii ftHe¥name of

the heating contractor. . .
Details of New Work
T gy 5 ¢ .
Is any plumbing »York involved in this work? S ?‘ é ”é%gg;g g‘%‘;ﬂ}; !
Is any electrical work involved in this work [ Height average grade to top of plate

Size, front depth No. stories—_____ Height average grade to highest point of roof__ .
To be erected‘on solid or filled land ? earth or rock?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top. bottom. cellar.

Material of underpinning Height. Thickness
Kind of roof. Rise per foot_._____Roof covering

No. of chimneys____ Material of chimneys__ — of lining.

Kind of heat ‘——Type of fuel ot _Is gas fitting involved?_________ ..

Framing lumber~~Kind Dressed or full size?

Cornet posts Sills_ Girt or ledger board? i Size

Material columns under girders. Size Max. on centers_

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 fcat. Sills and corner post= all one piece in cross section,

Joists and rafters: 1st fioor. , 2nd , 3rd.. —, 100%

On centers: 1st floor , and_ —y 8rd__ , roof_

Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd , 8rd _ ,,.roof

If one story building with masonry watls, thickness of walls? — height ?
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodared on same lot.__ , to be accommodated_ ___

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor Tepairs . .ars habitually stored in the proposed building?..________
Miscelluneous
‘Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street ?. —_—

no

'Will iherg be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

CYes _ /
Signature of owner_q @_A{/Z/Aﬂ@{/ —L N a7

are observed?. Y%
-

INSPECTION copy

o «

. . - M
. LV - ‘ d G
‘Fl} < ualn Ay i e Fovaswr Epen . "
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Permit No, Li) 57 |
L°°4“°n 0 p//l/./pﬂ (S’UL

» O“’““ [Mnm-& C bUrn///
Dae of permit 41/ 5 / "

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. c!osing_-in Fov

Final Notif, & |
Fmal ‘Inspn - / l 1. lL-f-é-

Cert.-of Occupancy visued V\M -
.}
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Vl Jther buildings on same lot

e
o : Fepo

APPLICATION F-'OR PERMIT ~*%

Class of Building or Type of Structure_Third Class
Portland, Maine, __Jenuery 4, 19z4

3¢ e e, .
eemid

/
le INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

A

L

The undersigred hereby applies for a pe..nit to ereet-alter install the following building sluu:tuxaaqu.x{mwm in
dance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if

submitted herewith and the following spectgc tions: 4 LietS)
11

U
éatmn Lot 64 Luke Street Aj 9 ___Within Fire Limits? 22 Dist. No

63_Revere Street Telephone

ner’s er-bessee’s nume and address—_Cone B Eider,

R «'s name and address Tre H. Dresser, 1296 Congress St. Telcphoae_£=668%

A une and address

“fpr <. use of building_Storzge shed, tools, ete. No. famiiie

dweliing to be built loter

i Plans filed as part of this application . yes No. of sheets

Estimated cost $ Fec §.
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material___%o0Q No. storie 1 Heat noe Style of roof._piteh Roofing

Last use poultry house (Orrin_ Swanton) No. families

General Description of New Work
To move building 18! x 16' from 202 Coy yle Street to above locatlon
Building bo be raised 23" in height, new studs to te provided in entire ggllding extending
from Sill to existing plete 137
-G VzTJ i
oy, P'J Fiise

g,

'T‘”va ey,

)
e b( qsnhq{;@'éﬁa? of

It is understood ihat this permit docs not include 1astallation of heating :\ppantus which is to be taken out separately b,

+he Deating contractor.
Details of New Work
Heigit average grade to top of plate

Size, front depth No. stories __Height average grade to vighest point ofroof—

"l be erected on solid or filied land? carth or rock?——

Material of foundation_cedar poghs . Thickness, top b tom

Height Thicknesge— - oo

Material of underpinning
Kind of Roof. Rise per foot—Raof =overing

No. of chimneys. 10 Material of chimneys of lining
Kind of heat 1o Type of fucl Is gas fitting involve¢:?——————

Corner posts Sills.__ 424 Girt or ledger board? Size

Material columins under girder Size Max. on centers —— "

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4- 16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every fioor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st Aoor. 2nd 3rd roo’.

On centers: 1st Roor, 2nd 3rd rocf

Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd roof

11 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height ¥

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile rcpaxrmg be done nther than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building

Miscellaneous
no

Will above work require removal o. disturbing of any shade irce on a public street?
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements per tammg thereto

g‘rc observeci?_ J€8 . ( (/ 4)_7 222C_— / %Zé(_, 0

Signature of owner..
ORIGINAL \o'\\
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Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every

building.
Plans must be filed with this applic

ation.

Application for Permit for Alteration

S, €etc.

19
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:

The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described build:

malfl  —

“

Descrip-

fon of 0 O DWIINES L lRSR L Style of Roof, ... Piteh Material of Roofing,
tion of

-.fect wide. Nao. of Stories,
Present

Bld inches wide on hottom o o hattope o
8.

inches thick; js

.................. - feet in height.
Wall, if Brick; 1st,

.1

.......... i No, of feet hiph above sidowalk? .........

; Material of Roofing 2
Of what material will the Extension be Duilt? ....vuvvvvvvvecoeeso Foundation ?

If of Brick, what will he the thickness of External Walis ¢

................ inches: and Party Walls ............... inches,

..................................... Ilow conneeted with Main Building ?
When Moved, Raised or Built Upon

No. of Stories in Leight whoen Moved, Raised, or B3

No. of feet high

How will the extension be oceupied ?

wilt wpon ¢ .o Proposed Foundations

*m level of ground to highest pare of Roof to he?

fow many feet wiil the External Walls be increased in height ¢

.................................... Party Walls ...,

or Party Walls Are Removed
Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls/

Size of the ope: ing? Hov protected ¢...

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supportzd ¢,

Signature of Owner or
Authorized Representatlve......‘%.

Address




Descrip-

tion of

Present

Bldg.

Locatiow, Ownership and detail must be correet, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.
Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

To the Portland, Me., Februury 27 ] 1921%
INSPECTOR OF B! ILDINGS:

The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the folle ving deseribed Luilding :~-

Tocation ....2082.00¥1e. Street o Ward v B, in fire-limits ? BQ.cwn. wovvens,
Name of Owner cr Tesso0y ....... HOATR SWERINS OFLwerrerrrnesmassserserrorsrnse Address .202 _Coyle Street
“ % Contractor, .. “ B2.0ottage. s .
“ 4 ATChItECt, tevevrenrerenenerirnnecsseies cean seene . e st ses e asaens

MHOM ONINNIDIE IHO439 d3NIvAg0 Ig 1SN LIWMEd

Size of Building is

Cellar Wall is constructed of S 5218

Underpinning is

Height of Building ...&YL%......

What was Building last used for ¢

What will Building now he used for?

ERE.An packition and et 30 00T e

B3L 0. comp) s WAL, Ehe. DRALAANG . QLALNARCR cerrerereesecsecssrens s
...................... . Estimated Cost $.7.85...nvvuvrcerrrenene

If Extended On Any Side

Size of Extension, No. of feet longi............ ; No. of feet wide? ..........; No. of feet high above sidewalk? ..........

No. of Stories high? .....cccerivecerrnnnn, ; Style of Roof fuuvvecveinnncnirenrneieennns ; Material of Roofing ?

Of what material will the Extension bn Built ¢ .ovvceervosneecenseeesssesronnes Fonndation? ..

If of Brick, what will bo the thickness of Extornal Walls? ...vovvevennne iuches; and Party Walls ccoeerens oo inches.

How will the extension be occupied ? .o veeeenvvinnererinnneinnes How connected with Main Building ? ..veversrereene

When Moved, Raised or Built Upon

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Kaised, or Built upon? ..vvveccveeneee. Proposed TFoundations ....... eervenes
No. of feet high from level of ground to highest nart of Roof to be?

IT~w many fect will the External Walls be incrensed in height ?

...................................

........................................................

...........

................................

....................

...........

If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls fAre Removed

Will an opening be made in the Party or Krternal Wallstures « oo, 11 O Story.
Size of the 0penrIng Luviiviires miesiimerinicsemneneenssserss creeed How proteoted ? terresssnsnaarsnasstsas
How will the remaining portion of the wWall Do SUPPUIEA Lurerrercsurnn coermrsmerestanesesreessgpusresssssinsasssssosssonsmmsrsenns
Signature of Owner or - / J,
Authorized Representative..........<7, -’%G-)’/ < LYy
. o
AdAIESE v RN A/ - S
>
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Location, Ownership and detuil must be correct, complete and legible,
Separate application reguired for every building.
Plans must be fileL, ~:t.. this application.

* * J . >
Application for Permit f:: Alterations.
Poriland, Y2y 6,132}
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described buri'd ag: —

Location. 292 Coyie Ward..._ 8 _io fire Yimits>__ 49 ___ .

Name of Owner or Lessee, ToWard Cdark =~ ~Address__292 Coyle
¥ “Contractor,.._ Hervey Swals o« _ 295 ¥oodferds

% Architect _. ... .. . “

: BT R 334 ONLLVINOTYO HO4
o ~ : et ST 31NQ3HOS 339 LINLId 33S

Descrip-

Material of Building is 208 e Style of Roof, PLtCR____ _ Materia! of Roofing 8hirsle « . : e
Size of Buildingis .. f9€Y._ . feetlony; . 331t feet wide. No. of Stories,._. 2%

tion of 433 uOREDOIRY B O HO0H

Present

Bldg,

Zuunjod
{mogngs) seinixid pop I

Cellar Wall is constructed of_8%CN® s inches wide on bottom and batters to .. _inches on top. 080 SCrYH00H 10 J9GUNN

Underpinningis ... Rriek s incles thick;is_ —feet in height.

Height of Building___352% _wWall, if Brick; ist,_______20, ——eBd, e _ath, . ... .5th, _ . wra

What was Building last used for?___ _&welling ——No. of Famiiies?_.
What will Building now be used for?_._.. . tvelling (2}

gny Apune
MWS
JBUSEMUSIQ

sopdsn) Eweq

DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
Build porch 17x10,change pariitine inside

Joje:209g RO/BSEAID
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How many feet will the Exterual Walls be increased in height?. . Party Walls.._._._____ B . — i Z

‘ 3 : Buquay4 SOURYALIOD JRI07 B3 104 LUOSERI 8
0t A;mgumuvw,’:’u “:'-m:'?w“.“-“l “”P”‘:;;“;‘f"":édw vosslLpR o
pelinbey uojoedsuj :UC[INED '/_.m.nr«»' .:_7,;.;'«3
e e e ode xre  TIYw
¥ k e stees qu/)qda[S:?ﬂt;{:: ; !
IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED 3 a/;/d/{'[?/d f/[) wﬁ : weoyddy

Will an opening te made in the Party or External Walls? in. L e StoOry.

v

....... 2ll to comrly with the buildirg ordirerce

C e e e e e Estimated Cost $.1,000
IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE

Size of Extension, No. of feet long? ________; No. of feet wide?_..___; No. of fect high above sideswalk s

v s

[———

No. of Stories high?______________; Style of Roof?..._.___ ooy Matorial of Roofing?

Of what material wil! the Extension be built?___ ___ — Foundation?

if ot Brick, what will be the thickness of Externa; v wbis’ .. __inches; and Pasty Walls_.___ -inches.

How will the extension be cccupied?. .. .. .. . ____ How connected with Main Building?

$WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON

Nc. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?.—........... Proposed Foundations_ ___.

10} suopeaiiddy SiuL

HYOM DNINNID3E 330439 Q3aNIV.LIE0 38 LSNW LINNId

‘. :

No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?

Sizeof theopening? ... . ... . How protected?. .

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?_ . __

iy o R - .
Signature of Ovner or / / % ‘//
Authorized Representative...” l& {214 VY~ 3 '{%l ...... (7

Address....... ...

. g.
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Pezmit # {Clof | PORTLAND  BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION  DATE
i. GENERAL INFORMANION
Locancn/adatess of constiuchon
LOwmmetsname - T
Adatess
2. lessea’s e
Adaress
3. Canmoctar's name
AGGress = 2 Tx N
4. sisglegalyrecarded b? yes
1. DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

PR S S

RO+ = - A

Lo e v - e ey
-k ORI LD A

. BUILDING DIMENSIONS:  jenghh widih square foctcge height #skades

V. ZONE Steet toNIOGe e Zoning board approvakno [} yes [[]dote
Satbacks: tront back side sda Ponning board approvalne [ yes [Jdote

V. REVIEW REQUIRED: vaance othar Nurrber of off-street parking spaces:
stepion ________ siodivison shere foodpicnmgmt o tdoors
Vi FeES:

bas» tee o‘her lees
subdivision fee iate tee

site plon review foe TOTAL

Vil DETAILS OF WORK

1. WATER SUPPLY: [7] public [T]privete | 7. gtECTRICAL:

Efe: ; e, service entrance size 8. CHIMNEY: # fiuos
2 Skt [ J public[Jrrvate. fype # smoke detectors material # frepiaces

3. HEAT: type fuel 9. FRAMING: fioor joists @20 max. on center
4. FOUNDATION: type celing jokts fatters
thickness footing shuchs woil shcts
_S. ROOF: type pitch 10. If 1-story buiding w/masonry 1. BEDROOM WINDOWS
. coverng lcod wals: height width
5. PLUNEBING: : s height
SPRINKLER SY3STEM?  yes Dno[:] egresswindow?  yes [1noi’]

; MQ’ RGN e KIV GRS ;;1 T: ﬁ&aﬁ%‘%@%

‘- "%z *%Lgfiﬁﬁ%ﬁwﬁ&s i

APPROVALS BY: — MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION - PLAN EXAMINER, "fe;g“‘ require disturbing of any tree on a public
oninG: Wil thefe be In ChxrGo o Fho CBove Work O Parson Com

petent lo see that ma State andg Clty raquirements
FIRE DEPT. taining thereto ote observed? il

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are requred by the Installers and subcontractors of hec: g, phmb’.ng
electical, and mechanical

A

District No. ] %XV“?;’{”

AT

'
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PERasT o N
APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT l

SEP 8 .33
Amend:nent No. . i
3 2% Portland, Maize, ... s 24 .5 | ('“Y Cf :;u-r-n’,; e N

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. ... /... _ipertaining to the building or structure comprised
in tize original applicetion in accordance with the Lawes of the State of Meine, the Building Code and Zoming Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plans and specificotions, if any, submitted herewith, and the followsny specifications:

PR VRRY JOOOG- S Within Fire Limits?
Owner’s name ind address ; .

Lessee’s name and address
Contractor’s name and address

i, RN U

Proposed use of building .....L:mkss

Increased cost of work ... ...

Description of Proposed Work

- s . . [ . - N
Lo BLUw voe i e 3t LaXC e o C0l L

Details of New Work

Is any plun.hing involved in this work? ... .. ... Is any electrical work involved in this work?

Height average grace to top of plate Heght average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front No. stories .......... ... solid or filled land ?
Material of foundation .......ccouerierrenean.n.

Rise per foot
Material of chimneys

Girt or ledger board?

Girders ... Columns under girders
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitiors) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st loor.. ..o, ,20d .......

On centers: 1st floor..........

Maximum span:

pr— ;

Signature of Owmer ...l 5 . ,(,,;.//7

Approved:
WNEPECTION COPY Inspector of Buildings

FILE COPY

APPLICANT'S COPY

ASSESSOR'S COPY
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